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Team
Brazil
China
Lithuania
USA
Turkey
Germany
Japan
Belgium
Ukraine
Iran
Finland
Algeria
Canada
South Korea
Argentina
Sweden
Greece
Spain
Israel
Egypt
Great Britain
Jordan
Portugal
Iraq
Denmark
Bulgaria
Poland
Montenegro
Russia
Qatar
Saudi Arabia
France
Malaysia
Mexico
Indonesia
Thailand
Nicaragua
Venezuela
Romania
Columbia
Slovenia
Serbia

Czech Republic

Laos
Cameroon
Guatemala
Italy
Myanmar
Oman
Ghana

Region
Americas
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IBSA Goalball World Rankings
28 February 2023
Men's Division

Score
669.628
577.837
494.289
365.007
278.601
224.108
179.838
150.888
98.768
93.374
81.871
57.800
57.259
33.995
29.131
29.048
26.449
21.657
16.502
16.123
13.830
13.345
12.864
12.618
12.202
9.872
9.168
7.419
7.185
6.398
6.188
6.044
6.019
5.930
5.772
5.579
4.275
4.232
3.781
3.471
2.634
2.531
2.486
2.306
2.266
2.117
2.109
2.075
2.067
1.945

Goal Diff
6.440
4.132
2.903
2.667
3.319
1.628
2.509
-1.211
2.736
1.545
0.073
2.739
-0.407
1.000
1.613
-3.850
-0.581
-2.763
3.200
-1.759
-0.500
4.619
-0.800
1.964
2.043
-2.889
-1.567
2.864
2.409
2.476
-0.500
-3.733
2.750
2.300
-0.429
0.615
1.545
0.000
-0.333
-4.688
7.750
-2.500
-3.304
-0.500

-3.1429
-3.286
-1.588
-4.500
-5.583
-0.571

Results Gol p Gme Last Plyd

0.940
0.868
0.742
0.690
0.702
0.698
0.600
0.447
0.736
0.591
0.545
0.609
0.444
0.548
0.581
0.275
0.484
0.289
0.750
0.379
0.500
0.810
0.560
0.714
0.565
0.389
0.300
0.636
0.591
0.524
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.538
0.636
0.550
0.500
0.313
1.000
0.500
0.261
0.375
0.429
0.286
0.294
0.333
0.250
0.429

10.26
8.92
9.00
9.17
7.70
7.53
8.24
5.61
7.04
8.50
7.69
8.39
7.33
8.06
8.52
5.83
6.94
5.47
8.50
6.93
7.17

11.10
6.76
9.57
8.22
7.67
8.47
8.82
9.14
8.10
7.00
5.40
8.75

10.50
7.14
7.96
8.27
8.65
7.50
4.63

12.00
4.50
5.43
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8.29
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5.67
7.71
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Puerto Rico
Netherlands
Kenya
Morocco
Peru

UAE

Chile
Philippines
Hungary
Bahrain
Ecuador
Australia

El Salvador
Cambodia
Honduras
Kazakhstan
Moldova
Kuwait
Singapore
Slovakia
Paraguay
Croatia
Mongolia
Nigeria
Costa Rica
Yemen
Austria
Panama
Uruguay
Uganda
Burundi
Tanzania
South Sudan
Rwanda
Palestine
Ivory Coast
Mali
Mauritius
Benin
Niger
Kosovo
Tunisia
Azerbeijan
Brunei

Americas
Europe
Africa
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Asia Pacific
Americas
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Asia Pacific
Africa
Africa
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Europe
Asia Pacific

Bosnia and Herzeg Europe

Barbados

New Zealand

Americas
Asia Pacific

1.763
1.742
1.500
1.388
1.373
1.200
1.077
1.075
1.059
0.900
0.630
0.587
0.450
0.375
0.360
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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-4.571
-2.500
-5.333
-3.625
-7.300
-2.000
-5.833
-0.500
-5.800
-6.200
-4.833
-4.600
-7.900
-5.800
-3.765
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-8.333
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0.000
0.286
0.333
0.167
0.188
0.100
0.308
0.167
0.500
0.200
0.200
0.167
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0.100
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0.176
0.000
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0.00
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7.00
4.67
5.38
4.50
7.08
8.67
9.25
4.80
6.00
4.67
7.60
3.80
5.20
4.82
4.50
5.60
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.40
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1.33
0.40
0.00
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